ZY-HM-140

25

26
21
28
29
30

R

":'
i

’

4

..‘,‘- ~ B = '

S

T—.&?b"‘

|\ S — "y : ""."7_
e =

3l




SPARE PARTS FOR ZY-HM-140

Part | Description Qty. Part | Description Qty.
1 |screw st3.9x30 4 40 |Flat washer 5 8
2 |rear cover 1 41 |gear box 1
3 |adorn 1 42  |pin4h8x8 1
4 |screw st3.9x10 4 43 |screw ST2.9X10 2
5 |hot proof pad v, 44 |Bearing 628/8 4
6 |brush holder 2 45 ispeed control 1
7 |carbon bush 2 46 |third drive gear 1
8 |{carbon brush cover 2 47 _|third initiative gear 1
9 _|pover cord 1 48 |second initiative gear 1
10 |sheath 1 49 |motor housing 1
11 |press boand 1 50 |big gear 1
12 |screw st3.9x12 6 51 |circular15 1

13  |capacitor 1 52  |bearingHK1010 1
14  |switch 1 53 |[Screw M5X22 1
15 |waterproof pad 1 54 |Screw ST3.9x14 =
16 |stator 1 55 thandle cover 1
17 {bearing holder 1 56 |wind cover 1
18 {bearing 6000 1 57 |circular 17 1
19 |{screw st4.8x70 2 58 |circular 35 1
20 {rotor 1 59 |circular 10 1
21 {wind guide 1 60 Ibearing6003 1
22 |screw stM4X6 3 61 _{first initiative gear 1
23 Ibearing 6001 1 62 _{second drive gear 1
24 |intermediate cap 1 63 |Ispindle 1
25 |oil washer 1 8
26 {oil corduray 1

27 loil cover 1

28 |washer 3 flat 4

29 |spring washer 3 4

30 |screw M3X10 4

31 |Screw M4x10 1

32, |speed shift knob 1

33 |spring 2

34 {ball 4 2

35 {circlip 28 1

36 |speed shift pole 1

37 |oil cover 21x26x5 1

38 [Screw M5X30 4

39 |{spring washer 5 8

12




